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O «A »

Kyb6aHoBegeHue
Buonoruna

Feorpadunsa

MHdopmaynoHHasn
pa6boTa,npodopueHT

Pycckunii A3blK
dunsnka

Anrebpa
JinTepaTypa

Xnmnsa

NcTopunsa

AHIrN.a13./Hem. a3.

MHdopmaTuka

NMHdopmaTuka
[Aenonpon3BofCcTBO Ha
KomMmnbloTepe/NcTopusa
Poccuun B nnuyax

leorpaduns
Buonoruna
duskynbTYypa

O6Lecrneso3HaHue

JinTepaTypa

NMHdopmaTUKa
NMHpopmaTunKka

OB XX

Pycckunii a3blK

Xnmwns
AHrn.a3./Hem. a3.

FeomeTpuda

Ob6uiecTBO3HaHME B
Bonpocax u oreeTax/
dusnka n aKonorns

dun3KynbTYypa

Pycckunin s3blK

dusnka
Anre6pa

NcTopua

AHrn.a3./Hem. a3.

JinTepaTypa

Anrebpa
MckyccTBO
PdPuskynbTYypa

feomeTpUuda

68
58
64

62

68

38

37
10
59
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55

62
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62
72

64
59
50
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10

62
72

54
10

59

66
55

37

72
38

50

10

38

37

72

66
55

10

37
49
50
37

9 «b »

Bunonornsa
Meorpadgus

Anrebpa

Pycckunii a3blK

JinTepaTypa

MHdopmaynoHHas
pa6boTa,npodopueHT

PyccKuit a3biK
Xnmua

fleomeTpusa

AHTN.A3. /Hem. 3.

NcTopua

Pdun3nka

Anrebpa
Meorpadus
Buonorna

JinTepaTypa

NMHpopmaTUKa
NMHpopmaTUKa

O6L,ecTBO3HAHME

feomeTpusa

Pycckunii s3blK

PduskynbTYpa

AHrN.A3. /Hem. A3.

Xnumuns

Ob6uLecTBO3HaHNE B
Bonpocax n oreseTax/
dun3nkKa 1 sKonormsa
[AenonponssoficTBO Ha
KomMmnbloTepe/VcTopusa
Poccun B nnyax

dun3skynbTYypa

JinTepaTypa

MHdopmaTmKa
MHgopmaTmKka

Adrebpa

NcTopua

AHrn.a3. /Hem. a3.

OBX
Kyb6aHoBegeHue
dunsnka
MckyccTBO

dun3kynbTYypa

58
64
67

62

59

67

71
55

72

42

67
64
59

62
72

72

67

50

71
55

59

72
42

62
72

50

62
72

67

72

71
55

54
68
42
49
50

O «B »
Anrebpa
Pyccknin a3biK
Buvonorua

leorpaduna

MHdpopmaynoHHas
pa6oTa,npodopueHT

AHIANNCKUN A3bIK
Xnmwuns
FeomeTpunsa
JinTepaTypa

Kyb6aHoBegeHune

AHTNUACKNN A3bIK

NcTopusa

Pdu3KynbTYypa

OBX
O6uwecTBO3HaHME
Meorpadgus

PyccKkuin a3blK

Anrebpa

Nn TepaTypa

Xnmuns

PyccKkuin a3blK
dunsnka

Anrebpa

AHTNUWACKNIN AA3bIK

JAenonpons3BoAcTBO Ha
KoMnbloTepe/dKe.pewie
Hue 3ajay rno XxumMuu

MHgpopmaTuka
MHgpopmaTuKa

fleomeTpuda

JKcnepuMeHT.pelleHne
3ajay no xumuu
duwKa n akonorus

dun3kynbTypa

MHdopmaTuUKa
MHpopmaTunka

JinTepaTopa

NcTopusa

dunsnka
dun3skynbTypa
Bronorusa

McKyccTBO

67
10
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71
36

59
67
10

42

71
36
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50

54
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10
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10

59
10
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36

62
59

62
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67
59
42
50

62
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10

72

42
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58
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